   Visit: www.itm.com    Call: 1-800-561-8187 415
Water Level Indicators
Water Depth Gauge
Features:
•	An economical and reliable means of obtaining acccurate
water level data in water wells
•	Contact of the electrode assembly with the water surface is
indicated by an LED and the sound of the audio alert beeper
•	Brass socket assembly is 3/8" in diameter and can be replaced
in the field
•	Cable is two-conductor, steel and copper plated, with a tensile
strength of 300 pounds and a tough plastic insulating kacket
•	Mounted on a small handheld spool and stand which can be
used conveniently to let out or withdraw the cable
and electrode assembly
•	Standard lengths: 100, 200, 300, 400,
and 500 feet; 50, 100, 150 meters
•	Depth indication is provided by numbered metal tags securely
crimped to the cable at intervals of five feet or every meter on
metric models
•	Self-contained power supply using a standard 9V battery
Specifications:
Range:	 2 to 260 ft or 0.6 to 79 m
Frequency:	 400 kHz
Waterproof:	 To 160 ft or 50 m
Power Supply:	 Standard 9V dry cell battery
Battery LIfe:	 500 10-second readings
Dimensions:	 7.7 x 1.7” (198 x 42 mm)
Weight:	 10 oz (300 g)
Features:
•	Pocket-sized depth sounder
•	Reads in feet or meters, to the nearest tenth, through a solid
hull, inflatable bottom, or black ice
•	Reads from 2 to 260 feet
•	Each reading is backlit and stays displayed for 10 seconds
•	Simply put the head in the water or against the hull of a boat
•	400 kHz with 6° beam angle
•	Extremely accurate
Model Description Price
sm-5 Water Depth Sounder $238
Model Description Price
WLT-100 Water Level Indicator, 100 ft. $562
WLT-200 Water Level Indicator, 200 ft. $628
WLT-300 Water Level Indicator, 300 ft. $694
WLT-400 Water Level Indicator, 400 ft. $786
WLT-500 Water Level Indicator, 500 ft. $826
WLTM-50 Water Level Indicator, 50m $619
WLTM-100 Water Level Indicator, 100m $745
WLTM-150 Water Level Indicator, 150m $868